
Notre Dame College School 
June 2025 Exam Schedule 

     
 Wednesday June 18 

Period 1 Exam 
Period 1 Assembly Schedule  

Thursday June 19 
Period 2 Exam 

Period 2 Assembly Schedule 

Friday June 20 
Period 3 Exam 

8:30AM 

Monday June 23 
Period 4 Exam 

8:30AM 

Tuesday June 24 
Exam Conflicts 

GRADE 
9 

CGC1We  511  Gallagher 
ENL1We   131  Major 
ESL            133  Willick 
FSF1De     111  Cook 
FSF1Dj      132  Dupuis 
HRE1Of    224  J. Guglielmi 
MTH1We 311  Purdie 
MTH1Wi  309  Lamontagne 
SNC1We  202  Mortier 
 

CGC1Wf   507   Mete 
ENL1WAb  128   Markovich 
ENL1Wf    127   Ibbotson 
FSF1Di      111   Cook 
HRE1Og    112   Moschella 
MTH1Wf  309   Lamontagne 
SNC1WAc 202   Mortier 
SNC1Wf    203   Pozsonyi 

CGC1Wg     507   Mete 
ENL1WAc   127   Ibbotson 
ENL1Wh     131   Biggar 
FSF1Dg       110    Garofalo Cirone 
FSF1Dh       132    Dupuis 
HRE1Oj       108    Berkhout 
MTH1WAh 312    Glaser 
MTH1Wg    306    Mlot 
SNC1Wg     203    T. Lau 
SNC1WAb  210    Palmer-Puller 

CGC1WAb   511  Gallagher 
CGC1Wh     507   Mete  
CGC1Wi      503   L. Lucchetta 
ENL1Wg     130    Forte 
ESL              133     Willick 
HRE1Oi       112    Moschella 
HRE10k       113    Lamb 
MTH1Wh    311   Purdie 
SNC1Wh     204   Corrizzato 
 

 

GRADE 
10 

 

CHC2Dd     503   L. Lucchetta 
ENG2Dab   312   Forte 
ESL              133   Willick 
HRE2Oe     108    Berkhout 
MPM2DAb 308   Iannizzi 
SNC2De      209   Lostracco  
 
 

CHC2De     508   LePera 
ENG2Dc     131   Major 
HRE20f       108   Berkhout 
MPM2Dc    306  Mlot 
MPM2DAe 311  Purdie 
MFM2Pc     307  Petrusic 
SNC2Dd      210   Palmer-Pullar 
SNC2Pc       208   Demizio 
SNC2Pd       221   T. Lau 

CHC2Df       503    L. Lucchetta 
CHC2Pb      109    Snider 
ENG2Db     111     Vanderschoot 
ENG2Pb      128 Markovich 
HRE2Og       P1      Keith 
HRE2OTb     P2 Magazzeni 
SNC2DAb    202    Tucker 

MPM2De    306    Mlot  
CHC2DAb   109 Snider 
CHC2DFa    111    Cook 
ENG2Df      126    Jarrett 
ESL              133     Willick 
HRE2Oi        P1 Keith 
HRE2Ok      113    Lamb 
MFM2Pd    312    T. Lau 
MPM2Dd   313    Martel 
SNC2Df       202   Demizio 

 

GRADE 
11 

 

CLU3Mb  508   LePera 
HRT3Md   P1    Keith 
ESL           133   Willick 
MBF3Cc   313   Martel 
MCR3Uc  312   Glaser 
MCF3Mb 307   Petrusic 
NBE3Cc   127    Ibbotson 
SBI3Ub    203    Pozsonyi 

BAF3Mb    505    M. Guglielmi 
HRF3Oc     109    Snider  
HRT3Me    113    Lamb 
NBE3Ud     129    Eckhardt 
SPH3Ub     209    Lostracco 
 

CIE3Ma      505    M. Guglielmi 
HRF3Od     113    Lamb 
HSP3Ub     508    LePera  
NBE3Ue     P3      Einhorn 
NBE3Cb     130    Forte 
SBI3Uc       208    Mortier 
SCH3Uc     204    Corrizzato 
 

ESL             133     Willick 
FSF3Ua      110     Garofalo Cirone 
HRT3MF    132     Dupuis 
MBF3Cb     310    Lavalle 
MCR3Ud    309    Lamontagne 
NBE3Uf       P3      Einhorn 
 

 

GRADE 
12 

 

ENG4Cc   126   Jarrett 
ESL           133  Willick 
ENG4Ud  128   Markovich 
HRE4Od    P2    Burkholder 
MCV4U    310   Lavalle 
PLF4Mb   504    Bisci 
SBI4Ub     208   Tucker 

CPW4Ub   P3     Magazzeni 
MCV4Ub   310   Lavalle  
MHF4Ud   308   Iannizzi 
SCH4Uba  204   Corrizzato 
 

AWR4Ma   126    Jarrett 
CPW4Uc    504    Burkholder 
ENG4Cd     129    Eckhardt 
HRE4Oe     112    Moschella 
MDM4Uc   313    Martel 
MCT4C       308    Iannizzi 
SPH4Ua     209     Lostracco 

BAT4Ma   505     M. Guglielmi 
ENG4Ue   129     Eckhardt 
ESL            133     Willick 
FSF4Ua     110     Garofalo Cirone 
MAP4Cb   307     Petrusic  
PSK4Ua     504     A. Lucchetta 

 

 



 
 

STUDENT EXPECTATIONS DURING EXAMS 
 

• If a student has any questions regarding this schedule, please see Administration. 
• Textbooks will be collected as specified by your subject teacher. 
• Students are solely responsible for knowing the dates, times and location of each examination. 
• Uniforms do not need to be worn during exams.  Appropriate out of uniform attire is required.  Hats cannot be worn in the school. 
• Missing an exam, without a medical certificate, will result in a zero on the examination and a possible loss of credit.  Permission to make alternate 

arrangements to write an exam is only granted by Administration. 
• In case of any emergency school closure during exams, they will be postponed for that day and the exam schedule will be pushed back one (1) day.  
• The library will be open for quiet study only during the exam days.  
• There will be NO cafeteria service during the examination days. 
• Buses will depart the school at 2:20pm as usual 
• Exam Review Day Thursday, June 26th 
 


